
LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column
   - Indicates home team 

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - June 8, 2025

Names Club

Jennifer Heighton (Ha) & Elyse Kelba Leung (403) 831-3244 (403) 835-2072 jennifer@priddisgreens.com elysek12@hotmail.com PG
Kerrin Lee-gartner & Shelley Charlton (403) 540-4397 (403) 363-5539 kerrin@goldmettle.ca shelley_charlton@pinebrookgolfclub.com PB
Bev Arnburg & Barb Stretch (403) 870-2225 (403) 669-1517 beavah512@gmail.com stretchsb@shaw.ca CM
Beth Strukoff & Rachel Walsh (403) 390-9990 (403) 970-5945 beth.mcreynolds@gmail.com rachel.walsh@bmo.com CCC
Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson (403) 650-0410 (403) 200-1512 andrea@yourgolfbody.com Jana.johnson00@gmail.com GL
Kathy Robertson & Joanne Shaver (403) 512-3906 (403) 850-4343 Bkrobert@telus.net joanneshaver@shaw.ca SS
Tiffany Gordon & Shannon Lefroy (403) 703-7577 (403) 689-9777 tiffg@carnmoney.com shannon.lefroy@gmail.com CMY
Jocelyn Casey & Joanne Hruska (403) 470-5393 (403) 850-9731 jocelyncasey13@gmail.com jojohruska@shaw.ca GL
Meaghan Leblanc & Razina Visram (403) 714-6780 (403) 860-6426 meaghan.leblanc@gmail.com razvisram@gmail.com CH
Lana Wong & Danielle Sundquist (403) 651-6017 (403) 827-4131 lanawong18@gmail.com danielle.sundquist@gmail.com HAM
Tanice Bosanko & Erin Wagner (587) 432-3585 (403) 837-0134 tanice_bosanko@yahoo.com ekcolborne@hotmail.com BP
Morgan Bell & Allison Warkentin (403) 669-1261 (403) 472-5534 morganbellmedia@gmail.com allison.twiss@gmail.com GL
Sydney Scraba & Cheryl Newman (587) 971-7559 (403) 835-4479 scrabman3@gmail.com Scrabman2@gmail.com CM
Lilli Carson & Lauren Rouse (587) 998-9726 (403) 540-1865 Lilli.k.carson@gmail.com lauren.rouse45@gmail.com WIN
Destiny Whitney & Christina Robertson (403) 650-6225 (403) 710-0494 destinywhitneygolf@gmail.com chrober@shaw.ca RM
Katy Rutherford & Claire Boswell (403) 333-3609 (587) 889-1323 kruth717@gmail.com claire.boswell.cisv@gmail.com SS

 

 

Contact #

Jocelyn Casey & Joanne Hruska 

Katy Rutherford & Claire Boswell 

Morgan Bell & Allison Warkentin 

Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson 

Jocelyn Casey & Joanne Hruska 

Meaghan Leblanc & Razina Visram 

Sydney Scraba & Cheryl Newman 

Morgan Bell & Allison Warkentin

Deadline - June 29, 2025

Jennifer Heighton (Ha) & Elyse Kelba Leung

Bev Arnburg & Barb Stretch 

Deadline - July 13, 2025

Katy Rutherford & Claire Boswell 

Jennifer Heighton (Ha) & Elyse Kelba Leung 

Email

July 20th, 2025
Winner

Kathy Rutherford & Claire Boswell 

mailto:jocelyncasey13@gmail.com


LADIES FIRST FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column
   - Indicates home team 

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - June 8, 2025 Deadline - June 29, 2025 Deadline - July 13, 2025 July 20th, 2025 Winner

Names Club

Kathy Cassin & Amy Popkes (403) 922-1323 (403) 923-0610 cassin@telusplanet.net amypopkes@hotmail.com SS
Karen Saunders & Stephanie Trask (403) 815-3411 (403) 542-5894 karen.saunders@shaw.ca snt387@gmail.com ING
Jin Yeo & Sherry Schletz (403) 560-5472 (403) 240-3935 jinyeo89@gmail.com Sherry1@shaw.ca SHG
Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen (403) 971-0651 (403) 608-2653 gedonald@icloud.com Dqmonika@gmail.com SS
Kristan Goodwin & Gina Van Ieperen (403) 601-1646 (403) 860-9990 kristan1goodwin@gmail.com ginadv@telusplanet.net PG
Charlene Jarvis & Sandy Maki (403) 462-1902 (403) 686-2230 Jarvis.cal@shaw.ca sandymaki95@gmail.com GL
Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott (403) 807-7337 (403) 835-4115 blstitt@gmail.com wendyellacott@gmail.com BP
Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk (403) 464-3024 (403) 818-9056 kate.f.tsang@gmail.com cjeloschuk@hotmail.com DEL
Crystal Phillips & Brenda Hargreaves (587) 999-0089 (403) 357-0001 crystalphillips@shaw.ca hargreavesbigb@outlook.com HW
Louise Crampton & Jo Williamson (587) 432-5506 (587) 223-3524 lcrampton05@gmail.com Jo.willmonster@gmail.com SIR
Chris Ng & Alison Carter (587) 830-2880 (403) 860-7604 ngchris@telus.net acarter@hotelarts.ca PG
Karen Walsh & Wendy Hyde (403) 973-2806 (403) 818-4573 Krennywalsh@gmail.com Hydes@shaw.ca CM
Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang (639) 384-5089 (403) 818-4018 stumblin19@gmail.com jhwang3@hotmail.com CH
Patricia Peters & Angie Tam (403) 808-2867 (403) 808-2867 pmp2@telusplanet.net angiectam@gmail.com PG
Karla Deering & Jenna Nichol (403) 801-2597 (587) 434-7967 klgustaf@live.ca nichol.jenna@gmail.com ING
Cara Smith & Aryn Sendall (403) 836-8370 (403) 836-8370 carasmith.yyc@gmail.com Aryn.flette@gmail.com MN

 

 

Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen

Chris Ng & Alison Carter 

Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang 
Cara Smith & Aryn Sendall 

Cara Smith & Aryn Sendall

Charlene Jarvis & Sandy Maki
Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk 

Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk

Crystal Phillips & Brenda Hargreaves 
Chris Ng & Alison Carter 

Contact #

Karen Saunders & Stephanie Trask 
Karen Saunders & Stephanie Trask 

Email

mailto:pmp2@telusplanet.net
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